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ALABAMA

Kristen Dial

State Homeless Coordinator
Alabama Department of Education
5348 Gordon Persons Bldg.

P.O. Box 302101

Montgomery, AL 36130-

2101

Phone: (334) 694-4529

Fax:  (334) 242-0496

Email: kristen.dial@alsde.edu

ALASKA

Cecilia Miller

State Coordinator, Education of Homeless Children &
Youth

Alaska Department of Education & Early Development
801 West |0th St., Suite 200

P.O. Box 110500

Juneau, AK 9981 1-0500

Phone: (907) 465-8703

Fax:  (907) 465-2989

Email: Cecilia.miller@alaska.gov

ARIZONA

Silvia Chavez

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
Arizona Department of Education

1535 W. Jefferson St., BIN #31

Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 542-4963

Fax:  (602) 542-3050

Email: Silvia.Chavez@azed.gov

ARKANSAS

Dana Davis

Public School Program Advisor
Homeless Education

Arkansas Department of Education
Four Capitol Mall, Slot # 26

Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone: (501) 683-5428

Fax:  (501) 682-5136

Email: Dana.Davis@arkansas.gov

BUREAU OF INDIAN EDUCATION

Marie Silverhatband

Education Program

Specialist

ESSA Supplemental Education Programs
Chinle Education Resource Center
Navajo Rt. 7, Building 136-C

PO Box 189

Chinle, AZ 86503

Phone: (928) 674-5137

Email: Marie.Silverhatband@bie.edu

CALIFORNIA

Leanne Wheeler

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
Integrated Student Support & Programs Office
Improvement & Accountability Division
California Department of Education

1430 N Street, 6th Floor, Suite 6208
Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: (916) 319-0383

Fax:  (916) 322-5092

Email: Iwheeler@cde.ca.gov

Heidi Brahms

Education Programs Consultant
Phone: (916) 319-0253

Email: hbrahms@cde.ca.gov

Karmina Barrales

Education Programs Consultant
Phone: (916) 327-9692

Email: KBarrales@cde.ca.gov
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COLORADO

Kerry Wrenick

State Coordinator

Education of Homeless Children and Youth
Colorado Department of Education

201 East Colfax Avenue, Room 307
Denver, CO 80203-1799

Phone: (303) 866-6930

Email: wrenick k@ecde.state.co.us

CONNECTICUT

Louis B. Tallarita

Education Consultant

Office of Student Supports & Organizational
Effectiveness

State Department of Education

25 Industrial Park Road

Middletown, CT 06457

Phone: (860) 807-2058

Fax:  (860) 807-2127

Email: louis.tallarita@ct.gov

DELAWARE

John Hulse

Education Associate

Delaware Department of Education
35 Commerce Way, Suite #1
Dover, DE 19904

Phone: (302) 735-4100

Fax: (302) 739-1769

Email: John.Hulse@doe.kl2.de.us

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Nicole Lee-Mwandha

Homeless Education State Coordinator

Division of Systems and Supports, K-12

Office of the State Superintendent of Education (OSSE)
1050 First Street, NE, 5th Floor

Washington, DC 20002

Phone: (202) 654-6123

Fax:  (202) 299-2136

Email: Nicole.Lee-Mwandha@dc.gov

FLORIDA

Courtney Walker

Interim McKinney-Vento State Coordinator
Bureau of Federal Educational Programs
Florida Department of Education

325 West Gaines

Suite 301-C

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400

Phone: (850) 245-9946

Fax:  (850) 245-0670, 245-0683

Email: courtney.walker@fldoe.org

GEORGIA

Eric McGhee

Grants Program Manager
Georgia Department of Education
205 Jesse Hill, Jr. Drive, SE

Suite 1854, Twin Towers East
Atlanta, GA 30334

Phone: (404) 651-7555

Fax:  (770) 344-4523

Email: emcghee@doe.kl2.ga.us

GUAM

Ike C. Santos

State Coordinator/Administrator
Federal Programs Division

Guam Department of Education
501 Mariner Ave.

Barrigada, Guam 96913

Phone: (671) 300-1267

Fax:  (671) 477-4587

Email: icsantos@gdoe.net

HAWAII

Toby Portner

State Coordinator, Education for Homeless Children

and Youth

Office of Curriculum Instruction and Student Support
State of Hawaii — Department of Education

475 22nd Avenue, Room 126

Honolulu, HI 96816

Phone: (808) 305-9868

Fax:  (808) 735-8229

Email: Toby Portner/SSB/HIDOE@notes.kl2.hi.us
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IDAHO

Suzanne Peck

State Coordinator

Idaho Department of Education
P.O. Box 83720

650 W. State St

Boise, ID 83720-0027

Phone: (208) 332-6904

Fax: (208) 334-2228

Email: speck@sde.idaho.gov

ILLINOIS

Vicki Hodges

State Coordinator for McKinney-Vento Homeless
Education

Center for Regional Services: ROE/ISC Department
lllinois State Board of Education

100 North First St. E-240

Springfield, IL 62777

Phone: (217) 785-9998

Email: vhodges@isbe.net

INDIANA

Gina Woodward

Homeless Education Specialist

Indiana Department of Education

I'15 W. Washington, South Tower, Suite 600
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Phone: (317) 232-9189

Fax:  (317) 232-9121

Email: gwoodward|@doe.in.gov

IOWA

Carolyn Cobb

Title | Consultant, State Homeless Coordinator
Bureau of School Improvement

lowa Department of Education

Grimes State Office Building

400 E. 14th Street

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

Phone: (515) 402-2736

Fax:  (515) 242-5988

Email: carolyn.cobb@iowa.gov

KANSAS

Maureen Ruhlman

Education Program Consultant

Kansas State Department of Education
900 SWV Jackson Street, Suite #620
Landon State Office Building

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: (785) 296-1101

Fax: (785) 291-3791

Email: mruhlman@ksde.org

KENTUCKY

Melissa Ferrell

Homeless State Coordinator, Title | Consultant
Kentucky Department of Education

300 Sower Blvd.

Frankfort, KY 40601

Phone: (502) 564-1473 ext. 4020

Fax: (502) 564-8149

Email: melissa.ferrell@education.ky.gov

Elise Crisp
Homeless Program Consultant & Title | Consultant
Email: elise.crisp@education.ky.gov

LOUISIANA

Dr. Antiqua Hunter

Education Program Consultant
Louisiana Department of
Education

1201 North Third Street

PO Box 94064

Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Phone: (225) 219-0205

Fax:  (225) 219-4454

Email: Antiqua.Hunter@la.gov

MAINE

Amelia Lyons

Homeless Education Coordinator
Maine Department of Education
#23 State House Station

Augusta, ME 04333-0023

Phone: (207) 624-6722

Email: Amelia.Lyons@maine.gov
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MARYLAND

Valerie Ashton-Thomas

Coordinator, Homeless Education and Neglected,
Delinquent and At-Risk Programs

Maryland State Department of Education

200 West Baltimore Street

Baltimore, MD 21201-2595

Phone: (410) 767-0314

Fax:  (410) 333-8010

Email: valerie.ashton-thomas@maryland.gov

MASSACHUSETTS

Sarah Slautterback

State Coordinator

Education of Homeless Children & Youth Program
MA Dept. of Elementary & Secondary Education
75 Pleasant Street

Malden, MA 02148

Phone: (781) 338-6330

Fax: (781) 338-3399

Email: Sarah.E.Slautterback@mass.gov

MICHIGAN

Michelle Williams

State Coordinator for Homeless Education Programs
Michigan Department of Education

Office of Educational Supports, Special Pop. Unit
600 W. Allegan Street, PO Box 30008

Lansing, Ml 48909

Phone: (517) 241-6977

Fax:  (517) 335-2886

Email: OFSSpecialPops@michigan.gov

MINNESOTA

Roberto Reyes

Homeless Education Specialist
Division of Student Support
Minnesota Department of
Education

1500 Highway 36 West

Roseville, MN 55113-4266

Phone: (651) 582-8302

Email: roberto.reyes@state.mn.us

MISSISSIPPI

LaDewayne Harris

Homeless Education State Coordinator
Office of Federal Programs

Mississippi Department of Education
359 N. West Street, Suite 111

PO Box 771

Jackson, MS 39205-0771

Phone: (601) 359-3499

Fax:  (601) 359-2587

Email: laharris@mdek|2.org

MISSOURI

Cheryl Kosmatka

State Coordinator

Homeless Education Program

Dept. of Elementary & Secondary Education
P.O. Box 480

Jefferson City, MO 65102

Phone: (573) 522-8763

Email: cheryl.kosmatka@dese.mo.gov

MONTANA

Heather Denny

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
Montana Office of Public Instruction

Division of Educational Opportunity & Equity
PO Box 202501

Helena, MT 59620-2501

Phone: (406) 444-2036

Fax:  (406) 444-3924

Email: hdenny@mt.gov

NEBRASKA

Cathy Mohnike

State Homeless Education Coordinator
Federal Programs

Nebraska Department of Education

301 Centennial Mall South, PO Box 94987
Lincoln, NE 68509-4987

Phone: (402) 471-1419

Fax:  (402) 471-0117

Email: cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov
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NEVADA

Chris James

Education Program Professional
Office of Student and School Supports
Nevada Department of Education
2080 E. Flamingo Rd., Ste 210

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Phone: (702) 486-2357

Email: chrisjames@doe.nv.gov

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Katherine Adams

Homeless State Coordinator

Office of Homeless Education

New Hampshire Department of Education
101 Pleasant Street

Concord, NH 03301

Phone: (603) 271-3838

Fax:  (603) 271-2760

Email: Katherine.adams@doe.nh.gov

NEW JERSEY

Pheobie Thomas

State Coordinator

McKinney-Vento/Migrant Education Program
New Jersey Department of Education

P.O. Box 500

Trenton, NJ 08625-0500

Phone: (609) 376-3515

Email: Pheobie.Thomas@doe.nj.gov

NEW MEXICO

Dana Malone

McKinney-Vento Homeless Education
State Coordinator

New Mexico Public Education
Department

Coordinated School Health and
Wellness Bureau

120 South Federal Place, Room 206
Santa Fe, NM 87501

Phone: (505) 827-1464

Fax:  (505) 827-1826

Email: Dana.Malone@state.nm.us

NEW YORK

Melanie Faby

Program Associate

New York State Education
Department

Office of ESSA — Funded Programs
Room 320 EB

Albany, NY 12234

Phone: (518) 473-0295

Fax:  (518) 486-1762

Email: melanie.faby@nysed.gov

NORTH CAROLINA

Lisa Phillips

State Coordinator Homeless Education
SERVE Center at UNCG

5900 Summit Avenue

Dixon Building

Browns Summit, NC 27214

Phone: (336) 315-7491

Fax:  (336) 315-7457

Email: Iphillip@serve.org

NORTH DAKOTA

Beth Larson-Steckler

Program Administrator

Division of Student Support and Innovation
Office of Federal Title Programs

600 E. Boulevard Avenue Dept. 201
Bismarck, ND 58505-0440

Phone: (701) 328-3544

Email: esteckler@nd.gov

OHIO

Susannah Wayland

Homeless Coordinator

Office of Integrated Student Supports

Ohio Department of Education

25 S. Front Street

Columbus, OH 43215-4183

Phone: (614) 387-7725

Fax: (614) 752-1622

Email: Susannah.Wayland@education.ohio.gov
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OKLAHOMA

Tammy Smith

Program Specialist

Office of Federal Programs

Oklahoma State Department of Education
2500 N. Lincoln Blvd, Room 311
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4599

Phone: (405) 522-3260

Fax:  (405) 521-2361

Email: Tammy.Smith@sde.ok.gov

OREGON

Dona Horine Bolt

State Coordinator, McKinney-Vento
Federal Systems

Oregon Department of Education
255 Capitol Street NE

Salem, OR 97310-

0203

Phone: (503) 947-5781

Fax:  (503)378-5156

Email: dona.bolt@state.or.us

PENNSYLVANIA

Storm Camara

ECYEH Statewide Coordinator
Pennsylvania Department of Education
Bureau of School Support

333 Market Street, 3" floor
Harrisburg, PA 17126-0333

Phone: (717) 772-2066

Fax:  (717) 783-4392

Email: scamara@pa.gov

Carmen Medina

Division Chief, Division of Students Services
Bureau of School Support

Phone: (717) 783-6464

Email: cmedina@pa.gov

PUERTO RICO

Norma L. Rivera Ortiz

Homeless Education Coordinator
Puerto Rico Department of
Education

Office of Federal Affairs

PO Box 190759

San Juan, PR 00919-0759

Phone: (787) 773-2092

Fax:  (787) 753-1362

Email: rivera_no@de.pr.gov

RHODE ISLAND

Eileen Botelho

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
Rhode Island Department of Education
255 Westminster Street

4th Floor

Providence, Rl 02903-3400

Phone: (401) 222-8466

Fax:  (401) 222-6030

Email: eileen.botelho@ride.ri.gov

SOUTH CAROLINA

Linda Mirabal-Pace

McKinney-Vento State Coordinator/Title |
Office of Federal and State Accountability
South Carolina Department of Education
1429 Senate Street

Suite 501-B

Columbia, SC 29201

Phone: (803) 734-6010

Fax:  (803) 734-2722

Email: lpace@ed.sc.gov

SOUTH DAKOTA

Laura Johnson Frame

State Coordinator

South Dakota Department of Education
Homeless Education Program

800 Governors Drive

Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: (605) 773-2491

Fax:  (605) 773-3782

Email: Laura.Johnson-Frame@state.sd.us

TENNESSEE

Vanessa Waters

McKinney-Vento & Family Engagement Coordinator

Federal Programs & Oversight
Andrew Johnson Tower, |2th Floor
710 James Robertson Parkway
Nashville, TN 37243

Phone: (615) 253-3101

Cell: (615) 917-3750

Email: Vanessa.Waters@tn.gov
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TEXAS

Cal Lopez

McKinney-Vento State Coordinator, Texas Education
Agency

William B. Travis Building — 1701 N. Congress Ave.
Austin, TX 78701-1494

Phone: (512) 463-9414

Email: cal.lopez@tea.texas.gov

UTAH

Jeff Ojeda

Education Specialist

Utah State Board of Education

250 East 500 South

PO Box 144200

Salt Lake City, UT 84111-4200
Phone: (801) 538-7945

Fax: (801) 538-7804

Email: jeffrey.ojeda@schools.utah.gov

VERMONT

Katy Preston

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
Vermont Agency of Education

| National Life Drive, Davis 5

Montpelier, VT 05620-2501

Phone: (802) 828-1468

Fax:  (802) 828-6430

Email: katy.preston@vermont.gov

VIRGIN ISLANDS

Dr. Wynant Watty-Benjamin
Chief of Staff

Office of the Commissioner
Department of Education

2133 Hospital Street
Christiansted, VI 00820

Phone: (340) 692-8470

Email: wwbenjamin@sttj.kl2.vi

VIRGINIA

Dr. Patricia Popp

Homeless Education Coordinator
William & Mary

School of Education

PO Box 8795

Williamsburg, VA 23187-8795
Phone: (757) 221-7776

Fax:  (757) 221-5300

Email: homlss@wm.edu

WASHINGTON

Melinda Dyer

Program Supervisor

Education of Homeless Children & Youth

Office of the Superintendent of Public Instruction
Old Capitol Building, PO Box 47200

Olympia, WA 98504-7200

Phone: (360) 725-6505

Email: Melinda.Dyer@k|2.wa.us

WEST VIRGINIA

Rebecca Derenge

State Coordinator for Homeless Education
West Virginia Department of Education
Office of ESSA/IDEA

Bldg. 6, Rm. 700, 1900 Kanawha Blvd., East
Charleston, WV 25305

Phone: (304) 558-7805, ext. 53204

Fax:  (304) 558-5049

Email: rderenge@kl2.wv.us

WISCONSIN

Kristine Nadolski

Co-Coordinator

Homeless Education Program

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
PO Box 7841

Madison, WI 53707-784|

Phone: (608) 267-7338

Fax:  (608) 267-9142

Email: Kristine.Nadolski@dpi.wi.gov

Karen Rice

Co-Coordinator

Phone: (608) 267-1284

Fax:  (608) 267-9142

Email: karen.rice@dpi.wi.gov
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WYOMING

Shannon Cranmore

Homeless Education and Title |-D Subpart | Program
Manager

Wyoming Department of Education

122 W. 25% Street, Suite E200

Cheyenne, WY 82002

Phone: (307) 777-3672

Fax:  (307) 777-7633

Email: shannon.cranmore@wyo.gov
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